

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मागी पुस्त
में मागी 3 हुआ उचित कुल 100 रु 50 पैसे
है यह मागी पुस्त की नई पुस्त 25 हा 48
उत्पत्ति शासी विभाग शाही उत्तर प्रमाणित
रहिये 30 दिनांक दिया जाता है

(Signature) 23/8/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीय कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

09/08/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीय शाही विभाग शाही प्रमाणित मधुबनी DIVISION
ग्रामीय शाही विभाग शाही उत्तर प्रमाणित SUB-DIVISION
रहिये।

Measurement Book

No. 2277

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A. B. 11

Name of work: - Coating of CD road
from To. 1 to Kukari (Donghar
Ka Hajlik) road under
M.M.S.V. (S.C.)

Name of Agency - Sri Rajendra Singh

Bardhaman, Murachhi Patna.

Aggt No - 77 S.B.D/2020-21Date of start - 17/7/2020Date of completion - 16/8/2021 (As per Aggt)

work done

1) Change of Grouchy road level -12 x 20.0 x 3.5 (sq) = 1260.0 m²

12 x 20.0 x 3.5 (sq) = 1260.0

3 x 20.0 x 3.5 (sq) = 315.0

1 x 8.0 x 3.5 (sq) = 28.0

2863.0

Continuation

⇒ 0.25 Hect.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) P.V. Drainage Spout					
(27) do			219.		
Qty = 08 Nos videl - (36)					
@ Rs. 692.88 / Nos					Rs. 5543.00
					/
					Total Rs. 6805472.00
Add @ 12% GST (H) Rs.					= Rs. 816657.00
Add @ 1% L-Cess					= Rs. 68055.00
					/
					Total Rs. 7690184.00
Add S. Fee				(A)	
(1) Contn of embankment					
Qty = 1869.34 m ³					
@ Rs. 23.78 / 10 m ³					Rs. 4445.00
(2) Contn of 1000 B 6-3					
Qty = 650.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 462.68 / 10 m ³					Rs. 30080.00
(3) P.V. lining, spready work - 3					
Qty = 225.88 m ³					
@ Rs. 637.37 / 10 m ³					Rs. 14397.00
(4) P.V. lining H.S.S type - 4					
Qty = 3012.25 m ²					
@ Rs. 12.69 / 10 m ²					Rs. 3823.00
					/
					Total Rs.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) PIV RCC M15 in foundation Qty = 222.067 m ³ Qty = 148.488 m ³					
@ Rs. 465.44/10m ³					Rs. 10336.00
(6) PIV PCC M15 grade Qty = 99.29 m ³					
@ Rs. 526.86/10m ³					Rs. 5231.00
(7) PIV RCC M20 grade Qty = 16.716 m ³					
@ Rs. 535.51/10m ³					Rs. 895.00
(8) PIV RCC M25 grade Qty = 60.784 m ³					
@ Rs. 586.42/10m ³					Rs. 2576.00
(9) PIV Sand filling in foundation Qty = 25.27 m ³					
@ Rs. 140.22/10m ³					Rs. 354.00
					/
					Total (S. Fee) = Rs. 73137.00
Add Marked (A)					(+) Rs. 6805172.00
					7690184
					/
					Total = Rs. 7763321.00
Less 0.15% below as per Agreement					@ Rs. 11645.00
					Total = Rs. 7751676.00
Less Previous Payment					(-) Rs. 6295945.00
					Total = Rs. 1455731.00

Continuation of

30/11/22
AJ
30/11/22
JE